I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 34
12/12/2021 - 10:00

Masc., 100m Estilos

AG 18 - 119
Lista de salida

AN
Serie1de 5
2 CARRILLO BURDEQS, Julio 47
3 MARQUINEZ VAQUERO, Carlos 64
4 ESTEVE PUIG, Jesus 52
5 MACHANCOSES FOLCH, Claudio 78
6 SILVENTE ORTEGA, Juan 64
Serie2de 5
0 BELLO GARCI, Jose 82
1 BUESO, Antonio 74
2 MARI GUAITA, Bernabe 97
3 MAZON MENENDEZ, Daniel 87
4 LAZARO GONZALEZ, Carlos 70
5 FUENTES MARTINEZ, Manuel 87
6 GONZALEZ ORTIZ, Diego 72
7 MAS GONZALEZ, Emilio 71
8 VERA OSCA, Juan Bautista 73
9 ORTIZ-CANAVATE RUIZ, Jaime 70
Serie 3de 5
0 FORNER PALAU, Jose 69
1 IBANEZ TRIAS, Asterio 71
2 VALERO PICO, Isaias 97
3 MOTA LOPEZ, Raul 92
4 ORTEGA ALCARAZ, Jose Joaquin 97
5 MOLINA BUENO, Carlos 96
6 QUILES PAYA, Javier 86
7 MORAGON CABRERA, Salvador 94
8 TENDERO CORREDOR, Edgar 93
9 RIPOLLES PASCUAL, David 75
Serie 4 de 5
0 PRATS PALOMARES, Manolo 89
1 PEREZ SCHAFER, David 75
2 BENAGES GARCIA, Antonio 65
3 HERRERO MALLEBUERA, Vicente 87
4 RUIZ GARCIA, David 96
5 JUAREZ SANCHEZ, Alejandro 78
6 SEGLAR VALIENTE, Javier 74
7 RODRIGO LOPEZ, Leonardo 82
8 FERNANDEZ SABATE, Manuel 71
9 PUIG PUIG, Josep 68

ALBAC
MASTS
MASTS
PICAS
SNSIL

MEDIT
HORTAN
CNX
ACMOR
ELDA
PICAS
FERCA
STURI
XATIV
MASTS

upPv
VFOND
STURI
MEDIT
ELDA
XATIV
ELDA
UPV
ALBA
ALBAC

UPV
DELFI
UPV
SNSIL
DELFI
AQALI
VFOND
STURI
VALEN
AQUAM

1:48.83
1:39.04
1:36.76
1:37.17
1:40.04

1:34.21
1:31.20
1:26.04
1:25.13
1:22.50
1:23.84
1:25.48
1:29.56
1:31.43
1:34.72

1:20.95
1:19.62
1:19.56
1:17.57
1:15.56
1:16.15
1:19.37
1:19.43
1:19.80
1:21.56

1:14.28
1:14.12
1:13.43
1:12.11
1:10.12
1:11.40
1:13.41
1:14.11
1:14.20
1:15.54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 34, Masc., 100m Estilos

Serie5de 5

BASTIJINS, Jeroen

CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel
TAMARIT CARRETERO, Valero
VIDAL TALAMON, Mariano
ALDABE BOMSTAD, Oscar
CANOS ASENSIO, Borja

ARINO CARMONA, Carlos
COLIN PEREZ, Fernando
MARTIN NAJERA, Javier
CERVERA LOPEZ, Oscar

©CoOo~NO O WNEO
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4 CAM
HOSPI
FSWIM
DELFI
S.viIC
ACMOR
VFOND
CSTC
MEDIT
MASTS

1:09.83
1:07.68
1:07.27
1:06.08
1:01.02
1:03.57
1:07.23
1:07.33
1:08.80
1:10.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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